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3K - 8  Half Day 
Dismissal 
@ 12 Noon

8

Immaculate 
Conception

-
No School 

Merry Christmas!Merry Christmas!
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Website: www.stleocatholicacademy.org Email: office@stleocatholicacademy.org
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Middle 
School Trip 

Parent Teacher 
Conferences

 @1:30-3:30pm
5:00pm-7:45pm

Pizza Day 
-

Mass @9
Grades K -8

7

Monday - January 1 : New Years Day 
Wednesday - January 3: Classes Resume
Friday - January 5 :  Three Kings Event  
Friday - January 12 : Professional Development No School K-8; (3K & PKFA reg. hrs)
Saturday - January 13 : Alumni Luncheon
Monday - January 15 : Martin Luther King Jr Day (No School) 
Thursday- January 18: Picture Day (8th Grade) 
Friday - January 19: Movie Night @6pm
Tuesday - January 23: Buddy Day
Friday - January 26: Dress Down Day | Pizza Day 
Saturday - January 27: Open House 

Rosary Rally
@2pm

31

2nd Trimester
Begins

SPIRIT WEEK SPIRIT WEEK SPIRIT WEEK SPIRIT WEEK SPIRIT WEEK 

Award Ceremony 
Grades K-3 

@1:30pm - 2:15pm
-

Grades 4-8
@2:30pm  - 3:00pm

Parents 
Night Out

Christmas
Show @1pm Movie Day 

-
Pajama Day 

-
No Afterschool

Christmas Day 

Christmas 
Recess

Christmas 
Recess

Christmas 
Recess

Christmas 
Recess

Christmas 
Recess

Breakfast With
Santa @9:30am

Mass 
Grades K-8

@9AM

( Sweater Day)  (Team Jersey Day) (Mismatch  Day) (School Colors Day) (Pajama  Day) 

PKFA 
Cultural Day 

11am- 12:30pm
Lower Church

PKFA 
Parent Wellness

Meeting
@8:45 AM

1st Sunday of
Advent

2nd Sunday of
Advent

3rd Sunday of
Advent

4th Sunday 
of Advent


